
ETS Bus Schedule 

Youth Ages 7-10  

Starting June 3, 2024 

 

Bus #7 Bus Stop Pick-Ups        Bus #7 Bus Stop Drop Off  

Barjac   10:55  High School  12:20  

Graceland   11:00        Elem     12:25 

Perkins   11:05        Barjac         12:30 

W 8th & Park  11:10  Graceland   12:32 

Elem    11:25  Perkins   12:37 

High School  11:30  W 8th & Park  12:42 

       3rd & Estella  12:44 

          

ETS Bus Schedule 

Youth Ages 7-10  

Starting June 3, 2024 

 

Bus #17 Bus Stop Pick-Ups    Bus #17 Bus Stop Drop Off 

30th    10:55              High School  12:20 

31st      10:58  Elem     12:25 

Williams & IA  11:04  3rd & Estella        12:30 

Southgate  11:09  Southgate  12:35 

3rd & Estella  11:14  Old MS   12:42 

Old MS   11:19  18th & IA   12:46 

18th & IA   11:23  Daycare   12:48 

Daycare   11:26  30th    12:53 

High School  11:30  31st    12:55 

       Williams & IA  12:58 


